6 New Club Records!

Leyton Lavelle

Poppy Holmes-Morris
Charlotte Judson

Joe Johnson

DURHAM CITY
AQUATICS

CLUB RECORDS @ Autumn GALA 2024

50m breaststroke
100m breaststroke

100m Individual Medley
50m freestyle

400m Individual Medley

148&U
148&U

13&U

148&U

13&U 14&U

from 33.69(2023) to 32.20
from 1:13.87(2019) to 1:11.59

from 1:15.35(2017) to 1:14.00
from 29.01(2022) to 29.00

from 5:27.27(2022) to 5:22.62



